


MOCKTAIL

193COLD DAWA MOCKTAIL 300.00

192LEMONADE MOCKTAIL 300.00

75APPLE & ELDER FLOWER MOJITO 300.00

76CUCUMBER &  LIME MOJITO 400.00

163CUCUMBER & LEMON 300.00

162PINEAPPLE MOJITO 300.00

74STRAWBERRY MOJITO 350.00

72SUNSET BEACH MOJITO 300.00

73WATER MELON MOJITO 300.00

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

Orange, passion, mango, mint, topped with soda and rose syrup.

Fresh Strawberry, mint, topped with soda.

Fresh apple, Elderflower, topped with mint and syrup.

Cucumber, mint, lime, topped with soda and syrup.

Fresh water melon majito.



TEA

BLACK TEA 100.00

BLACK TEA POT 150.00

CAMOMILE TEA 150.00

CAMOMILE TEA DOUBLE 250.00

CHAI LATTE 150.00

HOT CHOCOLATE 220.00

HOT DAWA 150.00

HOT DAWA POT 200.00

ICED CAPPUCINO 250.00

ICED TEA 180.00

KENYA TEA CUP 100.00

KENYA TEA POT 150.00

LEMON GRASS TEA 150.00

LEMON GRASS TEA
DOUBLE

250.00

MASALA TEA 100.00

MASALA TEA CUP 100.00

MASALA TEA POT 150.00

AFFOGATO 300.00

SEA BREEZE PUNCH 150.00
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95
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98

104SEA BREEZE PUNCH POT 250.00

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:



COLD   DRINKS

JUICES

COFFEE
PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

114CAPPUCINO DOUBLE 200.00

107CAPPUCINO SINGLE 180.00

100CHAI LATTE POT 250.00

112ESPRESSO DOUBLE 180.00

105ESPRESSO SINGLE 150.00

118HOUSE COFFE DOUBLE 220.00

111HOUSE COFFE SINGLE 180.00

167ICED COFFEE 250.00

170ICED MOCHA 300.00

108LATTE 220.00

109MOCHA 240.00

1441 LITRE WATER 150.00

1455 LITRE WATER 250.00

143500 ML WATER 80.00

142DASANI 1L 150.00

141DASANI 500ML 100.00

146ICE CREAM SCOOP 100.00

147ICE CUP 100.00

140SODA 100.00

86CUCUMBER JUICE 200.00

87DORIAN JUICE 200.00

88LEMONADE JUICE 200.00

89MANGO JUICE 200.00

90ORANGE JUICE 200.00

154PASSION JUICE 200.00

91PINEAPPLE JUICE 200.00

155TROPICAL JUICE 200.00

92WATER MELON JUICE 200.00

110AFFOGATO 300.00

106AMERICANO SINGLE 150.00

113AMERRICANO DOUBLE 180.00

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:



SMOOTHIE

MILKSHAKE

166CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE 350.00

187FERRERO ROCHERI SHAKE 450.00

186KITKAT SHAKE 450.00

189MANGO SHAKE 350.00

188MARS SHAKE 450.00

185OREO SHAKE 450.00

165STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 350.00

164VANILLA MILKSHAKE 350.00

BANANA SHAKE 350.00

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

81APHRODISIAC 400.00

79FRUIT SMOOTHIE 400.00

80GOODNESS GREEN 400.00

78HEALTHY WHOLEMEAL 400.00
Sorghum, corn and wheat blended with vanilla, milk, olive oil and honey

Spinach, cucumber, avocado, celery, ginger and honey.

Apple, Banana, Mango, Pineapple, strawberry.

Beetroot, ginger and honey.



BREAKFAST
PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

AVACADO EGG 400.00

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 650.00

FRUITS SALAD 250.00

GARANOLA/MUESLI 550.00

GOAT LIVER 450.00

HUMMUS 380.00

OATS PORRIDGE 250.00

PANCAKES 250.00

SEA BREEZE BREAKFAST 650.00

5
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6SUQAR 650.00

Goat liver stir-fried with onion and mixed peppers served with Anjero, pancakes or toast

Garanola yogurt served with fruit salad and honey

Mix of fruits and honey.

Cold hummus topped with olive oil, served with pita bread.

Oats Porridge cooked in Milk and served with honey

2 sousages, 2 pcs beef bacon, 2 fried eggs, fruit salad, baked beans, slice grilled tomato,
1 slice of bread, sauté mushrooms, butter&amp;jam.

2 Poached eggs served bed of 2 slice bread and avocado

3 pcs pancake served with honey

2 sousages, 2 eggs, 1 samosa, fruit salad and 1 pancake with honey.

Cubes of beef sautéed and cooked with potatoes and carrots served with anjero or pancake



CHIPS

FISH GRILLS

BURGERS
PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

36 200.00

38 200.00

35 150.00

37 200.00

61BEEF BURGERS 600.00

62CHICKEN BURGER 600.00

70DOUBLE PATTE 200.00

64PRAWNS BURGER 750.00

65SEA BREEZE BURGER 650.00

63VEGGIE BURGER 500.00

CHIPS MASALA

CHIPS PERIPERI

CHIPS PLAIN

CHIPS POUSIN

CALAMARI GRILLED

FISH FILLET KING FISH

FISH FILLET RED SNAPPER

KING PRAWN

LOBSTER GRILL

OCTOPUS GRILLED

SEA FOOD PLATTER

SEA FOOD PLATTER 1/2

WHOLE FISH

124

172

119

120

121

123

125

126

122

800.00

750.00

750.00

1,100.00

1,150.00

800.00

2,500.00

1,400.00

1600.00

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

Fish filler either king fish or red snapper, marinated and grilled ,
served with chips or any of your choice accompaniment.

Grilled or deep fried king prawns 6 pcs, served with chips or any other
accompaniment of your choice, salad and tartar sauce.



GRILLS

PASTA
STIRFRY 

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

PRICE:ITEM NAME:

1/2 SPRING CHICKEN

BEEF BIRIANI

BEEF PILAU

BEEF STEAK

CHICKEN 1/4

CHICKEN BIRIANI

CHICKEN BREAST

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN PILAU

CHICKEN PLATTER

MIX GRILL PLATTER

PEPPER STEAK

ROASTED GOAT MEAT

T-BONE STEAK

CREAM  MUSHROOM CHICKEN

18

177

175

13

19

176

17

180

174

21

20

14

16

12

800.00

600.00

500.00

790.00

600.00

600.00

850.00

750.00

500.00

1,700.00

1,800.00

850.00

600.00

900.00

850.00

BEEF SKEWERS 800.00

CHICKEN SKEWERS 800.00

BEEF STIRFRY

CHICKEN STIRFRY

850.00

850.00

138PASTA ARABIATA SPICY 400.00

135PASTA BOLOGNESE 550.00

137PENNE ALFREDO BEEF 750.00

136PENNE ALFREDO CHICKEN 750.00

139SEA FOOD PASTA 750.00

134SOLDATO/ NAPOLITANO 350.00

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

Marinated in our specail sauce and Grilled served with
accompaniment of your choice, Salad and gravy sauce.

Oven roasted goat/lamb leg or shoulder, served with rice
or any accompaniment of your choice.

Grilled beef fillet and cooked in creamy pepper sauce, 
served with your choice of accompaniment,
including salad and pepper sauce a side

Mix grill platter Lamb chops, beef skewer, 
chicken skewer, beef steak, chicked steak, salad and
sauces with your choice of accompaniment.

Whole chicken Grilled and marinated served with bed
of potatoes, herbs and onion also 2 pita bread
on the side

Marinated and Grilled chicken breast served with any
accompaniment of your choice, salad and
gravy sauce on side.

Grilled beef fillet marinated in ginger, lemon and garlic.
Served with your choice of accompaniment and gravy sauce

Deep fried or grilled served with accompaniment of your choice

Marinated, Grilled or deep fried served with any
accompaniment of your choice.



SALADS

SANDWITCHES

PIZZA
PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

130BOMBAY PIZZA 650.00

133EXTRA TOPPING 100.00

132PIZZA HAWAII 750.00

127PIZZA MARGARITA 600.00

129PIZZA POLO BEEF 750.00

128PIZZA POLO CHICKEN 750.00

131PIZZA TUNA 750.00

178SEA FOOD PIZZA 800.00

MARGARITA 600.00

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

58SEA FOOD SALAD 600.00

60TUNA SALAD 500.00

CHICKEN SALAD 500.00

67BEEF STEAK SANDWITCH 600.00

66CHICKEN SANDWICH 600.00

69EGG  CHEESE SANDWICH 550.00

68TUNA SANDWITCH 600.00

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

Seafood mix, mix salad toped with nuts and salad dressing.

Mixed Salad, Slices of chicken breast, slices of mango
toped with mixed nuts.

All Sandwiches comes with French fries and salad.

Mix Salad toped with grilled tuna slices, topped
with tomato salsa and salad dressing.



SIDE ORDERS

SOUPS

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

159CHAPATI 100.00

28CHINESE RICE 200.00

26COCONUT RICE 200.00

34MASHED POTATOES 200.00

32MIXED SAUTEED
VEGETABLES

200.00

31PASTA BENNE 200.00

30PASTA SPAGETTI 200.00

171PLAIN RICE 100.00

33SPINACH 200.00

27VEGETABLE RICE 200.00

51CHICKEN SOUP 450.00

53LEAK & POTATO SOUP 300.00

50MINESTRONE SOUP 400.00

52PUMPKIN SOUP 300.00

160SEA FOOD SOUP 500.00

48TOMATO SOUP 300.00

49VEGETABLE SOUP 380.00



STARTERS

45BUFFALO WINGS
600.00

46CALAMARI RINGS 650.00

43CHICKEN FINGERS 600.00

44CHICKEN NUGGETS 600.00

40COLD HUMMUS V 400.00

47FALAFEL V DIPPS 450.00

41FISH FINGERS 600.00

SAMOSA PC

SAMOSAS TRIO

SAUSAGES

TUNA TARTAR

179

39

173

42

70.00

200.00

100.00

650.00

3 pcs Samosa served lemon and salad.

Cold hummus served with wholemeal pita bread,
topped olive oil and green olives

4 pcs of deep fried flafel served with hummus and tahina sauce.

Buffalo wings come in 6 pcs oven roasted than cooked in tomato
honey sauce served with chips and sprinkle of sesame and fresh spring onion.

Deeep fried 6 pcs calamari rings marinated than bread crumbed
served with Chips, salad and tartar sauce.

Chicken fingers with chips and salad.

Chicken nuggets served with chips, salad and tartar sauce.

Bread crumbed 6pcs fish fingers served
with chips, salad and tartar sauce

Grilled tuna steak sliced or diced, mixed with herbs, onion,
garlic ginger and chopped green chilli served as tartar.



CAKES
PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

134BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE 400.00

130STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE 400.00

133LEMON CHEESE CAKE 400.00

132CHOCOLATE  FUDGE 300.00

127OREO CAKE 400.00

129MALTESERS CAKE 400.00

128KITKAT CAKE 400.00

178BLACK FOREST 400.00

WHITE FOREST 400.00

CARROT CAKE 400.00

PRICE:CODE:ITEM NAME:

PASTRIES
DOUGHNUT

58PLAIN 150.00

60CHOCOLATE 200.00

DESICATOR 200.00


