







COLD DAWA MOCKTAIL	193	300.00
LEMONADE MOCKTAIL	192	300.00



# TEA

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
BLACK TEA	93	100.00
BLACK TEA POT	99	150.00
CAMOMILE TEA	96	150.00
CAMOMILE TEA DOUBLE	102	250.00
CHAI LATTE	94	150.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	184	220.00
HOT DAWA	190	150.00
HOT DAWA POT	191	200.00
ICED CAPPUCINO	169	250.00
ICED TEA	168	180.00
KENYA TEA CUP	156	100.00
KENYA TEA POT	157	150.00
LEMON GRASS TEA	97	150.00
LEMON GRASS TEA DOUBLE	103	250.00
MASALA TEA	95	100.00
MASALA TEA CUP	158	100.00
MASALA TEA POT	101	150.00
AFFOGATO	110	300.00
SEA BREEZE PUNCH	98	150.00
SEA BREEZE PUNCH POT	104	250.00

### COFFEE

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
CAPPUCINO DOUBLE	114	200.00
CAPPUCINO SINGLE	107	180.00
CHAI LATTE POT	100	250.00
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	112	180.00
ESPRESSO SINGLE	105	150.00
HOUSE COFFE DOUBLE	118	220.00
HOUSE COFFE SINGLE	111	180.00
ICED COFFEE	167	250.00
ICED MOCHA	170	300.00
LATTE	108	220.00
MOCHA	109	240.00
AFFOGATO	110	300.00
AMERICANO SINGLE	106	150.00
AMERRICANO DOUBLE	113	180.00



#### COLD DRINKS

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
1 LITRE WATER	144	150.00
5 LITRE WATER	145	250.00
500 ML WATER	143	80.00
DASANI 1L	142	150.00
DASANI 500ML	141	100.00
ICE CREAM SCOOP	146	100.00
ICE CUP	147	100.00
SODA	140	100.00



JUICES		
CUCUMBER JUICE	86	200.00
DORIAN JUICE	87	200.00
LEMONADE JUICE	88	200.00
MANGO JUICE	89	200.00
ORANGE JUICE	90	200.00
PASSION JUICE	154	200.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE	91	200.00
TROPICAL JUICE	155	200.00
WATER MELON JUICE	92	200.00





## **SMOOTHIE**



ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
APHRODISIAC Beetroot, ginger and honey.	81	400.00
FRUIT SMOOTHIE Apple, Banana, Mango, Pineapple, strawberry.	79	400.00
GOODNESS GREEN Spinach, cucumber, avocado, celery, ginger and honey.	80	400.00
HEALTHY WHOLEMEAL Sorghum, corn and wheat blended with vanilla, milk, olive oil and honey	78	400.00



# BREAKFAST



ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
AVACADO EGG 2 Poached eggs served bed of 2 slice bread and avocado	5	400.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST  2 sousages. 2 pcs beef bacon. 2 fried egss, fruit salad, baked beans, slice grilled tomato, 1 slice of bread, sauté mushrooms, buttersamp;jam.	1	650.00
FRUITS SALAD Mix of fruits and honey.	11	250.00
GARANOLA/MUESLI Garanola yogurt served with fruit salad and honey	9	550.00
GOAT LIVER Goat liver stir-fried with onion and mixed peppers served with Anjero, pancakes or toast	4	450.00
HUMMUS Cold hummus topped with olive oil, served with pita bread.	8	380.00
OATS PORRIDGE Oats Forridge cooked in Milk and served with honey	10	250.00
PANCAKES 3 pcs pancake served with honey	3	250.00
SEA BREEZE BREAKFAST 2 sousages, 2 eggs, 1 samosa, fruit salad and 1 pancake with honey.	2	650.00
SUQAR Cubes of beef sautéed and cooked with potatoes and carrots served with anjero or pancake	6	650.00



## **BURGERS**

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
BEEF BURGERS	61	600.00
CHICKEN BURGER	62	600.00
DOUBLE PATTE	70	200.00
PRAWNS BURGER	64	750.00
SEA BREEZE BURGER	65	650.00
VEGGIE BURGER	63	500.00



#### **CHIPS**

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
CHIPS MASALA	36	200.00
CHIPS PERIPERI	38	200.00
CHIPS PLAIN	35	150.00
CHIPS POUSIN	37	200.00



### FISH GRILLS

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
CALAMARI GRILLED	124	800.00
FISH FILLET KING FISH Fish filler either king fish or red snapper, marinated and grilled, served with chips or any of your choice accompaniment.	172	750.00
FISH FILLET RED SNAPPER	119	750.00
KING PRAWN Grilled or deep fried king prawns 6 pcs. served with chips or any other accompaniment of your choice, salad and tartar sauce.	120	1,100.00
LOBSTER GRILL	121	1,150.00
OCTOPUS GRILLED	123	800.00
SEA FOOD PLATTER	125	2,500.00
SEA FOOD PLATTER 1/2	126	1,400.00
WHOLE FISH	122	1600.00







# GRILLS

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
1/2 SPRING CHICKEN Marinated, Grilled or deep fried served with any accompaniment of your choice.	18	800.00
BEEF BIRIANI	177	600.00
BEEF PILAU	175	500.00
BEEF STEAK Grilled beef fillet marinated in ginger, lemon and garlic. Served with your choice of accompaniment and gravy sauce	13	790.00
CHICKEN 1/4 Deep fried or grilled served with accompaniment of your choice	19	600.00
CHICKEN BIRIANI	176	600.00
CHICKEN BREAST  Marinated and Grilled chicken breast served with any accompaniment of your choice, salad and gravy sauce on side.	17	850.00
CHICKEN CURRY	180	750.00
CHICKEN PILAU	174	500.00
CHICKEN PLATTER Whole chicken Grilled and marinated served with bed of potatoes, herbs and onion also 2 pita bread on the side	21	1,700.00
MIX GRILL PLATTER  Mix grill platter Lamb chops, beef skewer, chicken skewer, beef steak, chicked steak, salad and sauces with your choice of accompaniment.	20	1,800.00
PEPPER STEAK Grilled beef fillet and cooked in creamy pepper sauce, served with your choice of accompaniment, including salad and pepper sauce a side	14	850.00
ROASTED GOAT MEAT  Oven roasted goat/lamb leg or shoulder, served with rice or any accompaniment of your choice.	16	600.00
T-BONE STEAK  Marinated in our specall sauce and Grilled served with accompaniment of your choice, Salad and gravy sauce.	12	900.00
CREAM MUSHROOM CHICKEN		850.00
BEEF SKEWERS		800.00
CHICKEN SKEWERS		800.00

### **STIRFRY**

ITEM NAME:	PRICE:
BEEF STIRFRY	850.00
CHICKEN STIRFRY	850.00



#### PASTA

ITEM NAME: CO	DE:	PRICE:
PASTA ARABIATA SPICY	138	400.00
PASTA BOLOGNESE	135	550.00
PENNE ALFREDO BEEF	137	750.00
PENNE ALFREDO CHICKEN	136	750.00
SEA FOOD PASTA	139	750.00
SOLDATO/ NAPOLITANO	134	350.00





#### **PIZZA**

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE
BOMBAY PIZZA	130	650.00
EXTRA TOPPING	133	100.00
PIZZA HAWAII	132	750.00
PIZZA MARGARITA	127	600.00
PIZZA POLO BEEF	129	750.00
PIZZA POLO CHICKEN	128	750.00
PIZZA TUNA	131	750.00
SEA FOOD PIZZA	178	800.00
MARGARITA		600.00



#### **SALADS**

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	<b>PRICE:</b>
SEA FOOD SALAD Seafood mix, mix salad toped with nuts and salad dressin	ng. 58	600.00
TUNA SALAD Mix Salad toped with grilled tuna slices, topped with tomato salsa and salad dressing.	60	500.00
CHICKEN SALAD		500.00

Mixed Salad, Slices of chicken breast, slices of mango toped with mixed nuts.



## **SANDWITCHES**

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
BEEF STEAK SANDWITCH	67	600.00
CHICKEN SANDWICH	66	600.00
EGG CHEESE SANDWICH	69	550.00
TUNA SANDWITCH	68	600.00

All Sandwiches comes with French fries and salad.





## SIDE ORDERS

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
CHAPATI	159	100.00
CHINESE RICE	28	200.00
COCONUT RICE	26	200.00
MASHED POTATOES	34	200.00
MIXED SAUTEED VEGETABLES	32	200.00
PASTA BENNE	31	200.00
PASTA SPAGETTI	30	200.00
PLAIN RICE	171	100.00
SPINACH	33	200.00
VEGETABLE RICE	27	200.00

# SOUPS



CHICKEN SOUP	51	450.00
LEAK & POTATO SOUP	53	300.00
MINESTRONE SOUP	50	400.00
PUMPKIN SOUP	52	300.00
SEA FOOD SOUP	160	500.00
TOMATO SOUP	48	300.00
VEGETABLE SOUP	49	380.00



BUFFALO WINGS  Buffalo wings come in 6 pcs oven roasted than cooked in tomato honey sauce served with chips and sprinkle of sesame and fresh spring onion.	45	600.00
CALAMARI RINGS  Deeep fried 6 pcs calamari rings marinated than bread crumbed served with Chips, salad and tartar sauce.	46	650.00
CHICKEN FINGERS Chicken fingers with chips and salad.	43	600.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS Chicken nuggets served with chips, salad and tartar sauce.	44	600.00
COLD HUMMUS V  Cold hummus served with wholemeal pita bread, topped olive oil and green olives	40	400.00
$FALAFEL\ V\ DIPPS$ 4 pcs of deep fried flafel served with hummus and tahina sauce.	47	450.00
FISH FINGERS Bread crumbed 6pcs fish fingers served with chips, salad and tartar sauce	41	600.00
SAMOSA PC	179	70.00
SAMOSAS TRIO 3 pcs Samosa served lemon and salad.	39	200.00
SAUSAGES	173	100.00
TUNA TARTAR Grilled tuna steak sliced or diced, mixed with herbs, onion, garlic ginger and chopped green chilli served as tartar.	42	650.00

#### CAKES

ITEM NAME:	CODE:	PRICE:
BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE	134	400.00
STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE	E 130	400.00
LEMON CHEESE CAKE	133	400.00
CHOCOLATE FUDGE	132	300.00
OREO CAKE	127	400.00
MALTESERS CAKE	129	400.00
KITKAT CAKE	128	400.00
BLACK FOREST	178	400.00
WHITE FOREST		400.00
CARROT CAKE		400.00



# PASTRIES DOUGHNUT

<b>ITEM NAME:</b>	CODE:	PRICE:
PLAIN	58	150.00
CHOCOLATE	60	200.00
DESICATOR		200.00

